Secretary of State

Room 203, Statehouse

P.O. BOX 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0080 PO BEOX
* FIRST NCTICE =

NGO FEE REIQUIRED NARPA

1. Mailing Address — ‘
SHALIMAR HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATIO

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors
Name
President:

Secretary:
Directors:

Patsy Waters
Marj Johnson
Terry Montague
Randy Boehlke
Lida Sweet
Kent Griffitts
Ed Bulgin
David Ward
Myrleen McNeil

Street or P.O. Address

719 Parkside Way
2804 Greenvale Place
2807 Greenvale Place
2815 Greenvale Place
709 Parkside Way

712 Parkside Way
2808 Pascoe Lane
2913 Pascoe Lane

709 Vista Terrace
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3. Incorporated Under The Laws
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City

Id
Idaho
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State

Zip

83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686

5. Nature of Business
Homeowners association

B. | certify that this Annual Report has been exammed by me and is to the best of my knowledge

true, correct complete
Signature
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